Final Race Result For

191 Members sent

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
1 1C MR Staddon
2 1B J Attrill & Sons
3 2B Mr & Mrs Moody
4 1G Sheldon Horn
5 11 J D Fretwell
6 3B Mr & Mrs D Waterhouse
7 1D Mr & Mrs P Naum
8 4B Mr & Mrs Moody
9 21 Mr & Mrs.J.Passey & Family
10 2G R Guest
11 3G Martyn Yandell
12 5B M Johnson
13 2C M R Staddon
14 1K Driver, Dawson & Dawson
15 3C M R Staddon
16 2K Mr & Mrs R Newton & H Down
17 1E S & P Kulpa
18 4C M R Staddon
19 1L Mr & Mrs J Howman
20 1J Mr & Mrs G W Kirkland
21 2J Booth & Roper
22 3K David Hazel
23 4K J T Dudhill
24 2E Mr & Mrs Chaplin
25 5C Spracklen & Thomas
26 3J Booth & Roper
27 3l Mr & Mrs J Wright
28 5K J J Booth
29 6B Lee Willett
30 6K Mr & Mrs R Newton & H Down
31 2L D Jones
32 7K D Valentine & Son
33 4] A J Passey & Sons
34 51 S Redfern & Family
35 4G R & R Wilton
36 6C Mr J P Halstead
28 June 2021

Town
Crewkerne
Southampton
Portsmouth
Nr Bridgewater
Evesham
Portsmouth
Watchet
Portsmouth
Swadlincote
Lydney
Bristol
Southsea
Crewkerne
Newcastle Upon Tyne
Crewkerne
Doncaster
Reading
Crewkerne
Northwich
Stoke On Trent
Tewkesbury
Gainsborough
Mexborough
Woking
Dorchester
Tewkesbury
Lutterworth
Castleford
Portsmouth
Doncaster
Wrexham
Knottingley
Swadlincote
Derby

Street

Nr Gillingham

Distance
Miles Yards

179
151
140
204
235
140
210
140
268
220
205
136
179
424
179
321
179
179
319
300
232
310
321
170
160
232
251
336
138
321
311
335
266
282
190
174

866
1008
1561
49
1231
1120
646
1561
1046
211
744
1662
866
527
866
626
173
866
441
1149
744
1543
1402
347
1613
744
106
1134
966
626
1307
1565
1759
581
1256
38

2014 Fouaeres OB
917 Birds

09 September 2014 @ 09 : 30: 00

Ring Number

GB0O8N18849
GB12N33741
GB13N03249
GB13N58288
GB10N45662
GB13J12006

GB12N00115
GB13N03268
GB13715823
GB12A38991
GB13N19248
GBO8E41274
GB11N28832
GB12A14390
GB12N36901
GB13715520
GB0O9N54870
GB11N28831
GB10A49032
GB12N70730
GB13N79597
GB13744313
GB13727474
GB11N22408
GB13N72001
GB09z89789
GB12735151
GB12N81096
GB13N80774
GB11N83729
GB13Z04794
GB13C44881
GB13716169
GB13N00937
GB13N19606
GB13J06705

Wing
Time

3:36:44
3:06:04
2:54:12
4:13:10
4:56:58
2:58:25
4:27:20
3:06:56
5:57:09
4:53:29
4:35:49
3:05:19
4:03:30
9:35:57
4:04:42
7:18:24
4:04:23
4:05:13
7:16:30
6:53:21
5:19:37
7:09:38
7:26:50
3:57:43
3:44:54
5:25:00
5:52:29
7:52:56
3:15:56
7:35:48
7:22:12
7:56:31
6:19:13
6:41:02
4:31:09
4:07:31

National Flying Club

FOUNDED 1898

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM
1457.579

1433.723 ABCDEFILMNOPQUZ

1423.435
1418.397 ABL
1396.898 ABCDJ
1387.322
1384.960
1326.474
1323.608 AEFLMNUVYZ
1320.053 ABCDLM
1310.803
1300.595A
1297.355
1296.583
1290.993
1290.114 ABC
1289.838 ABCLMN
1288.273
1287.242 ABCDEFJK
1280.146 ABCD
1279.858 ABC
1273.505ABCD
1267.487
1260.101
1259.279
1258.659
1253.580
1252.807
1244.536
1240.865 DEF
1240.769
1240.610
1239.184
1239.052
1237.908
1237.404 A8

Pools Won

Sect

Pools
0.00
150.18
0.00
30.00
95.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
50.80
81.15
0.00
3.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
70.00
70.00
0.00
113.05
112.75
13.60
85.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
116.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.97

Open
Pools

0.00
299.78
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
122.92
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
70.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money
100.00
100.00

21.35

100.00

100.00
19.77
100.00
18.30
22.21
20.42
18.91
16.95
17.50
100.00
16.20
31.76
100.00
15.00

100.00

100.00
22.59
29.41
27.23
33.84

0.00
20.91
20.56
25.21
15.69
23.35
20.77
21.62
19.04
17.63
17.51

0.00

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

Open Tot  Birds

Money Money Sent
500.00 600.00 1 Of 10
58.87 608.83 1 0f2
27.00 48.35 1 Of 10
21.60 161.60 10f4
18.90 213.93 10f8
16.20 35.97 10f6
13.50 113.50 1 0Of 14
10.80 29.10 2 Of 10
35.82 231.75 10f6
10.80 142.37 10f3
8.10 27.01 10f5
8.10 28.35 10f6
5.40 22.90 2 Of 10
5.40 105.40 1 Of 15
5.40 21.60 3 Of 10
2.70 104.46 10f8
2.70 242.70 1 Of 12
2.70 17.70 4 Of 10
2.70 215.75 1 0f 12
2.70 215.45 10f8
0.00 36.19 10f2
0.00 114.41 10f7
0.00 27.23 10f5
0.00 33.84 1 Of 10
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 2091 20f2
0.00 2056 10f7
0.00 2521 10f3
0.00 15.69 10f2
0.00 140.05 20f8
0.00 20.77 10f7
0.00 21.62 10f4
0.00 19.04 10f9
0.00 17.63 10f5
0.00 1751 10f4
0.00 9.97 10f3
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Final Race Result For

191 Members sent

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
37 3E D Seedwell
38 5G Paul Stevens & Son
39 6G Mr W Morris
40 8K G Sykes
41 1A A. M. &L. Light
42 9K S Shimwell & Son
43 61 A J Passey & Sons
44 71 T P Wainwright
45 10K R & J Hardy
46 4J J & R McLatchie
a7 7B Wearn Bros 1 & Neilson
48 8B Wearn Bros 1 & Neilson
49 2A L Severe
50 7G S & K Wintle
51 3L D Jones
52 2D B P Reene & Son
53 4E George William Bishop
54 11K D Fussey
55 5E Mr & Mrs Chaplin
56 12K R & J Hardy
57 4L D Jones
58 1F L Hall
59 6E Kirk Hames
60 3A A Abbott
61 8G David Moore
62 13K Alan Ibbertson
63 8l Mr & Mrs J Wright
64 14K R & J Hardy
65 5L D J Harrison & Son
66 15K Driver, Dawson & Dawson
67 16K G Sykes
68 1H Mr & Mrs R Strowger
69 6L G Marskell
70 7E J.Patel
71 91 J D Fretwell
72 17K Nicholas Adshead
28 June 2021

Town
Feltham
Bristol
Elmore
Selby
Horsham
Bakewell
Swadlincote
Ashby-de-la-Zouch
Huddersfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Petersfield
Petersfield
Chichester
Bristol
Wrexham
Honiton
Hockley
Bridlington
Woking
Huddersfield
Wrexham
Oxford
Reading
Hove

Bristol
Doncaster
Lutterworth
Huddersfield
Southport
Newcastle Upon Tyne
Selby
Leiston
Leyland
Southall
Evesham
Selby

Distance
Miles Yards
176 1668
196 389
223 192
343 1392
149 1350
302 1256
266 1759
272 340
330 426
303 929
149 357
149 357
136 664
204 356
311 1307
186 1551
191 1030
360 1341
170 347
330 426
311 1307
203 442
179 1182
135 297
204 1463
315 649
251 106
330 426
351 766
424 527
343 1392
242 478
349 224
182 450
235 1231
339 1151

2014 Fouaeres OB
917 Birds

09 September 2014 @ 09 : 30: 00

Wing
Ring Number Time
GB12N38414 4:12:11
GB13N73429 4:39:50
GB12N84163 5:18:32
GB10S71969 8:11:58
GB09B29760 3:34:43
GB13N74493 7:14:01
GB13716198  6:23:15
GB13N65447 6:31:14
GB13S09363  7:55:10
GB13z85653  7:17:58
GB10N27708 3:36:16
GBO8N68886  3:36:29
GB12A31676  3:17:59
GB13N87838  4:56:50
GB13z04818  7:33:59
GB13N61866 4:32:47
GB11S20509 4:40:42
GB13N14459 8:49:00
GB12N18866  4:09:47
GB13E39673 8:04:48
GB13z04873  7:38:58
GB09S14877 4:59:41
GB13N71302 4:24:55
GB10S68413  3:19:52
GB13R19638 5:03:20
GB11J09063  7:50:09
GB13z27517 6:14:47
GB13H03890 8:14:14
GB08S23310 8:46:47
NEHU13TD280110:38:00
GB12S91972  8:37:05
GB11N36702 6:04:26
GB10N93414  8:46:40
GB13N52647 4:35:03
GB13z21527 5:55:45
GB13N31018 8:33:17

National Flying Club

FOUNDED 1898

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM
1234.939
1234.124MY
1232.753
1229.905
1227.609 AL
1227.547
1226.142
1224.489
1223.204
1219.744
1214.233
1213.018
1212.350
1210.7732
1208.564
1205.767
1201.24148
1200.267
1199.227
1198.898
1195.442
1193.672
1193.663 ABCDEF
1190.289 ABCDK
1188.472 EFGHI
1180.579P
1178.991
1176.015
1174.158
1170.481
1170.164
1170.030 ABCDEF
1166.703NO
1166.233
1166.077
1164.635

Pools Won

Sect

Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
227.47
84.52
171.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
146.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
18.80
0.00
0.00
4.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
53.70
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect

Money
31.34
16.21
15.01
20.02
100.00
18.53
0.00
0.00
17.16
19.36
0.00
0.00
26.10
0.00
19.23
22.92
29.02
0.00
26.87
0.00
17.81
100.00
24.88
24.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.49
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
23.03
0.00
0.00

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 31.34 10f1
6.65 4166 10f1
0.00 15.01 10f4
0.00 20.02 10f6
0.00 114.15 1 Of 18
0.00 18,53 10f6
0.00 0.00 20f9
0.00 0.00 1 Of 10
0.00 17.16 1 Of 14
0.00 19.36 10f3
0.00 0.00 1 0Of 10
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 26.10 10f3
18.37 18.37 10f1
0.00 19.23 20f7
0.00 2292 10f6
0.00 59.02 10f5
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 26.87 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 2 Of 14
0.00 1781 30f7
0.00 100.00 1 Of 10
0.00 252.35 10f1
0.00 108.68 1 Of 3
0.00 171.00 10f3
0.00 740 10f3
0.00 0.00 20f7
0.00 0.00 30f 14
0.00 16.49 10f4
0.00 0.00 2 Of 15
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 246.85 10f6
0.00 53.70 10f2
0.00 23.03 10f3
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 0.00 10f2
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Final Race Result For

191 Members sent

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
73 9B Mr & Mrs D Boyes
74 18K D Mallinson
75 8E Mr David Ramsay & Gill
76 9E J.Patel
77  10E Mr & Mrs Chaplin
78 7L Joseph Dorning
79 4A Edward John Cable
80 5J Kevin Biggs
81 19K G Sykes
82 8L Ronnie Dodd
83 20K R & J Hardy
84 9G W G Harris
85 21K D Fussey
86 5A John Salt
87 6J J Rodway
88 11E Terry Haley
89 7J Mr & Mrs A Shore
90 6A D J Deveson
91 8J Mr & Mrs A Shore
92 22K Mr & Mrs B Roebuck & Son
93 9J Bryan Pearson
94  10B Wearn Bros 1 & Neilson
95 101 Mr & Mrs.J.Passey & Family
96 12E Terry Haley
97 111 Mr & Mrs.J.Passey & Family
98 9L A.Jones & Son
99 2H John Black
100 10G W G Harris
101 23K Peter Hagland
102 121 Mr & Mrs J Wright
103 10J Kevin Biggs
104 24K Mr & Mrs B Roebuck & Son
105 13E J M Armitage
106 10L D Jones
107 25K Peter Hagland
108 7A A J Baughen
28 June 2021

09 September 2014 @ 09 : 30: 00

Town
Southampton
Barnsley
High Wycombe
Southall
Woking
Preston
Horsham
Tenbury Wells
Selby
Liverpool
Huddersfield
Elton
Bridlington
Rudgwick
Worcester
Nr Watford
Crewe

New Haven
Crewe
Barnsley
Nr.Droitwich
Petersfield
Swadlincote
Nr Watford
Swadlincote
Preston
Stotfold

Elton

Nr Doncaster
Lutterworth
Tenbury Wells
Barnsley
Aldershot
Wrexham

Nr Doncaster
Liphook

917 Birds

Distance

Miles Yards
143 636
329 1379
192 2
182 450
170 347
356 114
151 181
258 1513
343 1392
338 351
330 426
225 857
360 1341
152 1382
244 920
194 146
300 1702
136 1325
300 1702
329 861
251 1536
149 357
268 1046
194 146
268 1046
351 1575
215 1553
225 857
315 454
251 106
258 1513
329 861
164 920
311 1307
315 454
153 834

2014 Fouaeres OB

Wing
Ring Number Time
GB08A36140  3:37:22
GB08J07825  8:20:36
GB10H06628 4:51:42
GB13H41507 4:37:08
GB11N22405 4:19:04
GB12A22402 9:04:36
GB12S26410 3:52:17
GB12786698  6:38:07
GB06C42973  8:49:16
GB13z77081  8:40:40
GB13S09364 8:29:25
GBO9N41908 5:48:32
GB13z45037 9:17:53
BELG11.6132513:56:43
GB09J19234 6:19:10
GB13N62769 5:01:11
GB10z52028  7:47:07
GB12N57237 3:32:25
GB12N32878  7:49:10
GB11720336  8:35:44
GB09X40470 6:34:17
GBO9N55678  3:54:13
GB13z15845  7:03:12
GB13N62762 5:06:06
GB13715831  7:04:38
NWHU10A6921 9:16:30
GB13N67264 5:42:04
GB12N01638 5:57:59
GB13N08339 8:21:37
GB13Z27542  6:39:59
GB13N34455 6:53:14
GB12F46421 8:46:12
GB13N17651 4:23:11
GB13z04872 8:18:44
GB12S74348  8:24:46
GB12N59800 4:05:57

National Flying Club

FOUNDED 1898

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM
1160.7808B
1159.447
1158.455¢€
1157.466
1156.255 KU
1150.7057
1144.903
1144.369 EFG
1143.227
1143.209
1140.963
1138.6497
1138.125
1135.969
1135.018
1134.149
1133.986
1133.084
1129.031
1124.421 GH
1124.308
1121.176
1117.028 K
1115.932
1113.258
1112.911
1110.767 AB
1108.591
1106.130
1104.711
1102.506
1102.055
1100.222
1100.122
1099.228
1098.252FJ

Pools Won

Sect
Pools
0.90
0.00
1.70
0.00
32.78
2.28
0.00
97.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
47.50
0.00
0.00
10.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.73

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

0.00
0.00
21.33
19.75
18.29
0.00
22.37
17.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.72
16.60
16.93
0.00
19.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.76

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 090 10f3
0.00 0.00 10f9
0.00 23.03 10f2
0.00 19.75 20f3
0.00 54.67 3 Of 10
0.00 228 10f1
0.00 2237 10f4
0.00 115.78 10f4
0.00 0.00 30f6
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 4 Of 14
0.00 0.9510f 15
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 20.72 1 Of 10
0.00 16.60 10f9
0.00 16.93 10f2
0.00 0.00 1 Of 10
0.00 19.18 10f2
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 4750 10f6
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 30f 10
0.00 1093 20f6
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 30f6
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 22.47 10f5
0.00 0.00 2 Of 15
0.00 0.00 10f9
0.00 0.00 30f7
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.00 1 Of 12
0.00 0.00 40f7
0.00 0.00 20f9
0.00 3249 10f8
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Final Race Result For

191 Members sent

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
109 11G W G Harris
110 26K R & JHardy
111 131 Mr & Mrs.J.Passey & Family
112 27K Mr & Mrs R Newton & H Down
113 11L D J Harrison & Son
114 11J Mr G Preece
115 12J Mr & Mrs A Shore
116 14E Neil Jones
117 3D Mr & Mrs Elliott
118 3H Eddy & Clayton Oxborough
119 15E J M Armitage
120 11B Wearn Bros 1 & Neilson
121 16E Neil Jones
122 28K S Shimwell & Son
123 4H Mr & Mrs R Strowger
124  17E T Buckfield
125 29K D Mallinson
126 13J Mr & Mrs N Shaw
127 12G R Guest
128 30K Brian Smith
129 18E S & P Kulpa
130 19E S & P Kulpa
131  13G Sheldon Horn
132 14J Mr G Preece
133 12B Wearn Bros 1 & Neilson
134  14G Allan Simmons
135 20E Mr & Mrs Chaplin
136 21E J M Armitage
137 31K R & J Hardy
138 32K Driver, Dawson & Dawson
139 2F B Chupka
140 8A Crammond & Langstaff
141  13B A & G & A Williams
142 14B M Johnson
143 12L Mr & Mrs J Howman
144 7C Mr J P Halstead
28 June 2021

Liberation Date and Time:

Town

Elton
Huddersfield
Swadlincote
Doncaster
Southport
Telford
Crewe
Sandwich
Barnstaple
Great Yarmouth
Aldershot
Petersfield
Sandwich
Bakewell
Leiston
Hullbridge
Barnsley
Crewe
Lydney
Huddesfield
Reading
Reading

Nr Bridgewater
Telford
Petersfield
Bath

Woking
Aldershot
Huddersfield
Newcastle Upon Tyne
Reading
Fontwell
Eastleigh
Southsea
Northwich

Nr Gillingham

Distance
Miles Yards
225 857
330 426
268 1046
321 626
351 766
280 237
300 1702
178 141
229 32
268 987
164 920
149 357
178 141
302 1256
242 478
192 1351
329 1379
304 332
220 211
334 1319
179 173
179 173
204 49
280 237
149 357
193 233
170 347
164 920
330 426
424 527
180 757
137 343
153 1033
136 1662
319 441
174 38

2014 Fouaeres OB
917 Birds

09 September 2014 @ 09 : 30: 00

Ring Number
GB13N32511
GB12J08706
GB13Z215892
GB12711850
GB12N33570
GB09250023
GB13N09711
GB12R25630
GB12N51352
GB13N97828
GB12N56670
GB10N27787
GB10L18809
GB13N74467
GB13N22243
GB12A21173
GB11N80955
GB13Z73774
GB13N70530
GB13H03698
GB10N28135
GB10N28130
GB11N76978
GB10N35979
GB10N27728
GB12N31910
GB12N18885
FR12.0302332
GB13S09385
NEHU08X2443
GB12N26478
GB11T24387
GB13J16818
GB11E08893
GB08260243
GB12J07413

Wing

Time
6:01:49
8:51:23
7:13:52
8:39:26
9:30:03
7:35:11
8:09:20
4:49:34
6:12:44
7:17:21
4:28:51
4:03:51
4:51:10
8:16:47
6:39:09
5:17:40
9:03:54
8:24:33
6:06:33
9:19:24
4:59:35
4:59:43
5:41:42
7:50:01
4:11:36
5:25:52
4:47:15
4:38:51
9:20:24
12:00:33
5:06:27
3:53:09
4:21:01
3:53:02
9:04:55
4:57:05

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM
1096.846
1093.797
1089.566
1088.852
1085.039
1083.163
1082.500
1082.371

1081.396 ABCD
1080.754 K
1077.032 GHURSTY

1076.883
1076.423
1072.452
1068.265
1068.010
1067.143
1061.088
1056.916
1053.198
1052.176
1051.7087
1050.893
1048.979
1043.712
1043.095
1042.809
1038.408
1037.162
1036.385
1036.244
1035.655
1035.616
1034.281
1031.132
1030.950

Sect
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
42.75
10.45
192.57
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pools Won

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
180.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect

Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
21.22
18.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 0.00 30f 15
0.00 0.00 5 Of 14
0.00 0.00 40f6
0.00 0.00 30f8
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 30f 10
0.00 0.00 1 Of 10
0.00 63.97 10f2
0.00 28.69 10f1
6.65 379.72 2 Of 12
0.00 0.00 4 Of 10
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 16.89 2 0f6
0.00 0.00 1 Of 20
0.00 0.00 20f9
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.0020f 12
0.00 1.7030f 12
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.00 5 0Of 10
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 4 Of 10
0.00 0.00 30f 12
0.00 0.00 6 Of 14
0.00 0.00 3 0Of 15
0.00 17.50 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.0020f 12
0.00 0.00 20f3
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Final Race Result For

191 Members sent

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
145  15B G C Kingswood-Cox
146 15J Mr & Mrs G W Kirkland
147 16J Mr & Mrs G W Kirkland
148 17J Louis Yemm
149 5H Mr & Mrs R Strowger
150 22E S & P Kulpa
151 9A Jeffrey Kirkham
152 33K | & K & J. Gaunt
153 4D B P Reene & Son
154 18J Mr & Mrs W Lewis
155 10A L Severe
156 8C M R Staddon
157 13L Alan Parker
158 23E B M Myhill
159 34K David Hazel
160 5D Phil & Spike Bond
161 6D Daniel Hocking
162 35K JJ Booth
163 11A A. M. & L. Light
164 16B D Human
165 24E George William Bishop
166 14L D J Harrison & Son
167 36K S Shimwell & Son
168 6H John Black
169 15G T & D Clark
170 16G Steven Dickinson & Phil Newton
171 9C Downclose Lofts ( Peters & Ups
172 7D Mr & Mrs P Naum
173 37K R & J Hardy
174  12A A. M. & L. Light
175 17B Wearn Bros 1 & Neilson
176  25E M Gilbert
177  13A Dr Steve Plummer
178 26E D Childs
179 38K G Ridgway
180 7H Mr & Mrs G & T Harris
28 June 2021

Liberation Date and Time:

Town
Southampton
Stoke On Trent
Stoke On Trent
Newcastle under Lyme
Leiston
Reading
Worthing

Nr Wakefield
Honiton
Worcester
Chichester
Crewkerne
Downham
Dover
Gainsborough
Torquay
Bridgwater
Castleford
Horsham
Petersfield
Hockley
Southport
Bakewell
Stotfold

Bristol

Weston Super Mare
Weymouth
Watchet
Huddersfield
Horsham
Petersfield
Winkfield

Nr Steyning
Basildon
Barnsley
Colchester

Distance

146
300
300
298
242
179
134
339
186
240
136
179
357
169
310
185
205
336
149
151
191
351
302
215
200
206
154
210
330
149
149
177
137
187
326
220

Miles Yards

537
1149
1149
1736

478

173

317

781
1551
1725

664

866
1265

325
1543

675
1244
1134
1350

814
1030

766
1256
1553

706

367
1755

646

426
1350

357
1247
1284
1299

181

402

2014 Fouaeres OB
917 Birds

09 September 2014 @ 09 : 30: 00

Ring Number
GB12N32968
GB13273960
GB12N70765
GB13Z72910
GB13N22219
GB11N53672
GB11T30493
GB13N76193
GB10R26363
GB10N71200
GB13N53090
GB12N36905
GB12N55594
GB10N09731
GB13N35431
GB12N74356
GB13Vv49542
GB13X23239
GB13N29663
GB13N50267
GB11S20510
GB12N33559
GB13N74463
GB13N67280
GB11J19135
GB13R20088
GB13P10564
GB12N00123
GB13N37260
GB10N56587
NL12.1883446
GB12J00142
GB12N56962
GB13J10612
GB11N13048
GB10A1058

Wing

Time
4:09:56
8:33:39
8:35:42
8:34:24
6:57:48
5:09:42
3:52:54
9:49:28
5:24:37
7:01:54
3:58:47
5:15:18
10:28:35
4:58:51
9:10:52
5:28:59
6:05:03
9:57:51
4:26:15
4:29:60
5:42:12
10:27:47
9:00:51
6:25:48
5:58:35
6:09:38
4:38:13
6:18:54
9:55:10
4:30:13
4:29:22
5:21:01
4:09:14
5:40:10
9:51:07
6:39:34

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect

YPM Pools Won Pools
1030.267 0.00
1030.174 0.00
1026.079 0.00
1022.959 0.00
1020.579 0.00
1017.805 0.00
1013.981 0.00
1013.494 0.00
1013.233 K 6.18
1005.296 0.00
1005.199 0.00
1001.922 0.00
1001.5956GJ 11.02
996.367 0.00
993.238 0.00
991.770 0.00
991.768 0.00
991.041 0.00
990.004 0.00
987.314 0.00
985.356 0.00
985.254 0.00
985.072 0.00
984.852 0.00
983.610 0.00
981.853 0.00
980.513 0.00
977.160EJ 8.46
976.577 0.00
975.472 0.00
974.871 0.00
974.303 0.00
972.602 0.00
971.345 0.00
970.941 0.00
970.058 0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.19
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 0.00 30f8
0.00 0.00 10f5
0.00 15.64 30f6
0.00 0.00 4 Of 12
0.00 0.00 10f8
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 25.83 20f6
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 5 0f 10
0.00 11.02 10f5
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 20f7
0.00 18.19 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 2 Of 18
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.00 30f4
0.00 0.00 30f6
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.00 10f5
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 1 Of 10
0.00 8.46 2 Of 14
0.00 0.00 7 Of 14
0.00 0.00 30f 18
0.00 0.00 6 Of 10
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 10f2
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Final Race Result For

191 Members sent

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
181 27E M Gilbert
182  18B M Johnson
183  28E Mr & Mrs Chaplin
184 17G K Hillier
185 15L G Marskell
186 8H John Black
187 16L Mr & Mrs J Howman
188 19J David Taylor
189 19B G C Kingswood-Cox
190 14A Dr Steve Plummer
191 9H Chapman & Eastoe
192  15A D Walker
193 10H B Wallman
194  16A C Neve & Dtr
195 29E J M Armitage
196 141 J D Fretwell
197 39K David Hazel
198 20J L Brewer
199  21J J Rodway
200 22J Mr & Mrs G W Kirkland
201 151 S Redfern & Family
202 18G T & D Clark
203 30E S & P Kulpa
204 31E S & P Kulpa
205 40K D Fussey
206  20B Mr & Mrs Moody
207  32E D Mitchell
208 21B Mr & Mrs Moody
209 3F L Hall
210 33E MW Stevens
211 10C MrJ P Halstead
212  19G W G Harris
213  11H Barber & Wilkinson
214  12H R T Howey
215  34E J M Armitage
216 41K Driver, Dawson & Dawson
28 June 2021

Town

Winkfield
Southsea
Woking

Bath

Leyland

Stotfold
Northwich
Kidderminster
Southampton
Nr Steyning
Great Yarmouth
Bordon
Cambridge
Shoreham-by-Sea
Aldershot
Evesham
Gainsborough
Worcester
Worcester
Stoke On Trent
Derby

Bristol

Reading
Reading
Bridlington
Portsmouth

Nr Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Oxford
Gravesend

Nr Gillingham
Elton

Great Yarmouth
Northampton
Aldershot
Newcastle Upon Tyne

Distance
Miles Yards
177 1247
136 1662
170 347
193 1738
349 224
215 1553
319 441
260 1334
146 537
137 1284
273 1427
155 445
226 921
134 1355
164 920
235 1231
310 1543
242 252
244 920
300 1149
282 581
200 706
179 173
179 173
360 1341
140 1561
181 355
140 1561
203 442
176 797
174 38
225 857
267 1748
233 865
164 920
424 527

2014 Fouaeres OB
917 Birds

09 September 2014 @ 09 : 30: 00

Ring Number

GB11J10592

GBO9E47007
GBO9N68988
GB12N48538
GB13N74173
GB13N67278
GB10J08744

GB13A01116
GB11S93208
GB12N56969
GB12N32149
GB11N89687
GB10C09670
GB13N59209
GB12N56619
GB12745020
GB13744301
GB13D39320
GB13N96783
GB13773907
GB13N01100
GBO9N39907
GBO7N45640
GB13N12376
GB13745030
GB13E41653
GB11N72767
GB13E41654
GB10N21182
GB10N97992
GB13J06714

GB13N84535
GB13N15113
GB12N83954
GB13N17678
SU13DF613

Wing

Time
5:23:32
4:09:33
5:10:22
5:54:24
10:37:59
6:35:27
9:45:09
7:59:08
4:29:07
4:15:34
8:29:38
4:49:50
7:03:46
4:12:34
5:08:33
7:27:53
9:53:49
7:47:16
7:54:06
9:44:06
9:11:21
6:32:17
5:56:50
5:57:14
11:59:40
4:41:32
6:04:27
4:44:11
6:50:36
5:58:32
5:54:01
7:40:04
9:08:47
7:59:08
5:44:01
14:55:49

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
YPM Pools Won Pools
966.725 0.00
965.827 0.00
965.139 0.00
963.369 0.00
963.137 0.00
960.819 0.00
960.234 0.00
957.839 HWK 66.98
956.826 0.00
948.499 0.00
945.597 0.00
942.798 0.00
940.804 0.00
939.1447 4.28
938.454 0.00
926.2047 0.94
921.399 0.00
912.053 0.00
907.742 0.00
905.922 0.00
901.244 0.00
899.110 0.00
883.365 0.00
882.376 0.00
882.273 0.00
880.754 0.00
875.060 0.00
872.541 0.00
871.220 0.00
866.193 0.00
865.151 €D 4.75
862.608 0.00
859.479 0.00
857.686 0.00
841.704 0.00
833.616 0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect

Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.00 30f6
0.00 0.00 50f 10
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 30f5
0.00 0.00 30f 12
0.00 66.98 10f3
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 428 10f7
0.00 0.00 4 Of 12
0.00 0.94 30f8
0.00 0.00 30f7
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 20f9
0.00 0.00 40f8
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.0050f 12
0.00 0.00 6 Of 12
0.00 0.00 30f3
0.00 0.00 30f 10
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 4 Of 10
0.00 16.20 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 4,75 30f3
0.00 0.00 4 Of 15
0.00 0.00 10f7
0.00 0.00 10f9
0.00 0.0050f 12
0.00 0.00 4 Of 15
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Final Race Result For

191 Members sent

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
217 13H T & B Graham
218 35E D Wilton & Son
219 14H R T Howey
220 8D Mr & Mrs P Naum
221 42K Driver, Dawson & Dawson
222  11C Downclose Lofts ( Peters & Ups
223 23] J Rodway
224  36E Wall & Birch
225 20G W G Harris
226  12C Downclose Lofts ( Peters & Ups
227  21G Chris Templar
228 9D Mr & Mrs P Naum
229 4F L Hall
230 22B C Hallett
231 161 J D Fretwell
232 43K J T Dudhill
233 22G Mr W Morris
234 17L Mr Richard L Firth
235 5F L Hall
236  37E D Wilton & Son
237  17A P Baker
238 44K G Ridgway
239 23G W G Harris
240 10D B P Reene & Son
241 18A A.M. & L. Light
242  23B Mr & Mrs D Waterhouse
243  19A A.M. & L. Light
244  24B Mr & Mrs D Waterhouse
245  20A A.M. & L. Light
246  13C Terry Vincent
247  38E Wall & Birch
248 11D Mr & Mrs A Mabin
249 21A DE Farr
250  14C Downclose Lofts ( Peters & Ups
251  39E Newman & Son
252  22A Edward John Cable
28 June 2021

Liberation Date and Time:

Town

Milton Keynes
Grays
Northampton
Watchet
Newcastle Upon Tyne
Weymouth
Worcester
Hayes

Elton
Weymouth
Bristol
Watchet
Oxford
Portsmouth
Evesham
Mexborough
Elmore
Wirral
Oxford
Grays
Newhaven
Barnsley
Elton
Honiton
Horsham
Portsmouth
Horsham
Portsmouth
Horsham
Dorchester
Hayes
Buckfastleigh
Bognor Regis
Weymouth
Aylesbury
Horsham

Distance
Miles Yards
217 577
180 569
233 865
210 646
424 527
154 1755
244 920
182 956
225 857
154 1755
203 1755
210 646
203 442
137 461
235 1231
321 1402
223 192
335 513
203 442
180 569
136 1362
326 181
225 857
186 1551
149 1350
140 1120
149 1350
140 1120
149 1350
163 228
182 956
194 575
133 954
154 1755
204 1388
151 181

2014 Fouaeres OB
917 Birds

09 September 2014 @ 09 : 30: 00

Wing
Ring Number Time
GB09z79703  7:39:35
GB13Vv54802 6:21:41
GB11K49653 8:14:40
GB12N00167  7:27:09
NEHU13TD279715:02:58
GB10P2067 5:30:26
GB12P23750 8:42:04
GB12N47959 6:33:22
GBO8N01925 8:06:14
CAN10ESP01335:36:30
GB11P36861 7:23:13
GBO9N00203  7:40:00
GB12N26854  7:24:39
GB13V16362 5:00:44
GB12745036  8:37:21
GB10ON57455 11:46:20
GB13N75197 8:18:01
GB12759168 12:31:23
GB10S24618  7:35:57
GB13N80173 6:44:40
GB13N31429 5:10:57
GB13N21306 12:27:18
GB11N14511 8:39:04
GB12N62108 7:16:54
GB11R27597 5:50:15
GB12N10506 5:30:19
GB10K8110 5:52:15
GB13N14803 5:31:14
GB11N03981 5:54:14
GB11V38436 6:26:04
GB12N47953 7:13:34
D00000.12.0855 7:49:32
GBO8N39968 5:27:37
GB10P2066 6:27:19
GB12E42609 8:32:53
GB13S08974  6:19:09

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM
832.270
831.497
830.753
828.013
827.015
825.568
824.340
816.734
816.186
810.684
810.067
804.883
804.504
803.3057
801.839
801.832
788.472
785.372
784.565
784.272
774.150
768.019
764.559
752.8307
752.575
749.343
748.302
747.269
744.112
743.675
741.007
728.415
717.407
704.320
702.749
701.415

Sect
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect

Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 20f9
0.00 0.00 30f 14
0.00 0.00 5 0Of 15
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 30f9
0.00 0.00 10f7
0.00 0.00 5 Of 15
0.00 0.00 30f 10
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 4 Of 14
0.00 15.00 3 Of 10
0.00 1.43 10f2
0.00 0.00 40f8
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 4 Of 10
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 6 Of 15
0.00 0.56 30f6
0.00 0.00 4 Of 18
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.00 5 Of 18
0.00 0.00 30f6
0.00 0.00 6 Of 18
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 20f7
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 4 Of 10
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 20f4
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Final Race Result For

191 Members sent

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
253  40E G Muskett
254 171 S Redfern & Family
255  15H John Black
256 6F L Hall
257 41E MW Stevens
258  42E M Gilbert
259  43E G Miller
260 44E J.Patel
261 12D Stephen Webb
262 18L Alan Parker
263 45E M W Stevens
264  23A P Baker
265 24A A.M.&L. Light
266 7F L Hall
267  46E Mohammad Aziz Khan
268 13D B P Reene & Son
269 8F James Derbyshire
270 19L Jason Lambert
271  25B L & M Dyer
272  47E Mr & Mrs Hawkins
273 14D R Williams & D Patterson
274  25A John Salt
275 9F M F T Bird
276  26A Edward John Cable
277  26B M Johnson
278  27B M Johnson
279  27A A.M. & L. Light
280 24 David Taylor
281  28A Crammond & Langstaff
282 25J Louis Yemm
283  24G Allan Simmons
284 20L D Jones
285 21L D Jones
286 25G Allan Simmons
287 15D Mr & Mrs P Naum
28 June 2021

Town
Orpington
Derby
Stotfold
Oxford
Gravesend
Winkfield
Aylesbury
Southall
Paignton
Downham
Gravesend
Newhaven
Horsham
Oxford
Aylesbury
Honiton
Whitchurch
Northwich
Isle of Wight
Bishop's Stortford
Nr Helston
Rudgwick
Andover
Horsham
Southsea
Southsea
Horsham
Kidderminster
Fontwell
Newcastle under Lyme
Bath
Stockport
Stockport
Bath
Watchet

Distance
Miles Yards

171
282
215
203
176
177
201
182
185
357
176
136
149
203
204
186
169
318
131
209
241
152
172
151
136
136
149
260
137
298
193
325
325
193
210

1397
581
1553
442
797
1247
1443
450
54
1265
797
1362
1350
442
842
1551
978
331
1506
960
1563
1382
336
181
1662
1662
1350
1334
343
1736
233
244
244
233
646

2014 Fouaeres OB
917 Birds

09 September 2014 @ 09 : 30: 00

Ring Number

GB13H33973
GB10N15112
GB13N67282
GB10S24620
GB12N95478
GB12J00493

GB11J14306

GB13B34577
GB13N48793
GB12F40262
GB12N76918
GB13L17298

GB11N04016
GB13N35915
GB10A19104
GB10R26376
GB13J09489

GB11L36512

GB13N20799
GB12N95369
GB13N41591
GB12J11771

GB12A17765
GB13N57807
GB11A01071
GB12N37377
GB10N56582
GB13272370
GB13J11867

GB13N82944
GB12N31920
GB13S41317
GB13S41315
GB13N15674
GB13J21893

Wing

Time
7:18:49
12:01:20
9:12:10
8:40:22
7:31:48
7:38:11
8:45:07
7:56:17
8:04:22
15:38:43
7:44:58
6:01:47
6:38:49
9:02:31
9:20:19
8:34:05
7:47:08
15:05:31
6:18:22
10:08:36
11:47:05
7:26:57
8:24:15
7:49:51
7:10:11
7:13:50
7:56:48
14:48:56
7:53:16
20:49:38
13:31:35
27:36:55
31:31:39
20:34:37
22:50:51

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

L

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

YPM
689.029
688.865
688.116
687.443
687.379
682.625
676.427
673.487
672.330
670.692
667.914
665.376
660.929
659.376
642.283
639.801
638.828
618.443
613.3357
605.981
602.083
601.638
601.004
566.013
560.278K
555.564
552.831
516.272
510.205
421.096
418.827
345.368
302.511
275.319
270.085

Sect
Pools Won Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
J-:..‘

s

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 30f5
0.00 0.00 40f5
0.00 0.00 5 Of 10
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.00 30f6
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 30f3
0.00 0.00 10f2
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.00 30f6
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 7 Of 18
0.00 0.00 6 Of 10
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 40f6
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f5
0.00 094 10f1
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 30f4
0.00 9.50 40f6
0.00 0.00 50f6
0.00 0.00 8 Of 18
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.00 10f5
0.00 0.00 20f5
0.00 0.00 30f6
0.00 0.0050f 14
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